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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Foley Hoag https://www.linkedin.com/company/foley-hoag-llp/United States 802 145 18.08% ▲ 0
2 Wiley Rein https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiley-rein-llp/United States 570 92 16.14% ▲ 7
3 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreckhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/brownstein-hyatt-farber-schreck/United States 824 125 15.17% ▲ 0
4 ArentFox Schiff https://www.linkedin.com/company/arentfoxschiff/United States 925 137 14.81% ▲ 0
5 Freeman Mathis & Gary https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeman-mathis-&-gary/United States 722 106 14.68% ▲ 2
6 Lowenstein Sandler https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowenstein-sandler-llp/United States 818 119 14.55% ▼ -1
7 Epstein Becker & Green https://www.linkedin.com/company/epstein-becker-green-p-c-/United States 779 110 14.12% ▲ 1
8 Earthjustice https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthjustice/United States 662 93 14.05% ▲ 23
9 Offit Kurman https://www.linkedin.com/company/offit-kurman-p-a-/United States 592 81 13.68% ▲ 3

10 Buchalter https://www.linkedin.com/company/buchalter/United States 889 112 12.60% ▲ 6
11 Parker Poe Adams & Bernsteinhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-poe-adams-&-bernstein-llp/United States 563 70 12.43% ▲ 0
12 Michael Best & Friedrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-best-&-friedrich-llp/United States 781 97 12.42% ▲ 3
13 Thompson Hine https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-hine-llp/United States 916 108 11.79% ▲ 7
14 Brown Rudnick https://www.linkedin.com/company/brown-rudnick/United States 586 68 11.60% ▲ 4
15 Dykema https://www.linkedin.com/company/dykema-gossett-pllc/United States 967 107 11.07% ▲ 9
16 Gunderson Dettmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunderson-dettmer/United States 711 77 10.83% ▲ 38
17 Ice Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/ice-miller/United States 844 88 10.43% ▲ 33
18 Benesch Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/benesch-friedlander-coplan-&-aronoff/United States 837 87 10.39% ▼ -5
19 Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Peasehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vorys-sater-seymour-and-pease-llp/United States 832 84 10.10% ▲ 3
20 Robinson+Cole https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinson-cole-llp/United States 646 65 10.06% ▼ -6
21 Tucker Ellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/tucker-ellis-llp/United States 504 50 9.92% New Entry
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22 Spencer Fane https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencer-fane-llp/United States 972 96 9.88% ▼ -12
23 Thompson Coburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coburn-llp/United States 964 95 9.85% ▲ 4
24 Shumaker, Loop & Kendrickhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shumaker-loop-&-kendrick-llp/United States 620 61 9.84% ▲ 31
25 Gunster https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunster/United States 536 52 9.70% ▲ 33
26 Honigman https://www.linkedin.com/company/honigman-llp/United States 797 76 9.54% ▼ -20
27 Fennemore https://www.linkedin.com/company/fennemorecraig/United States 652 62 9.51% ▼ -1
28 Lexitas https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexitas/United States 760 72 9.47% ▲ 18
29 Maynard Nexsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/maynardnexsen/United States 647 61 9.43% ▼ -1
30 Goldberg Segalla https://www.linkedin.com/company/goldberg-segalla/United States 870 82 9.43% ▼ -13
31 Steptoe & Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/company/steptoe-&-johnson-pllc/United States 776 71 9.15% ▲ 20
32 Hodgson Russ https://www.linkedin.com/company/hodgson-russ-llp/United States 517 47 9.09% ▲ 16
33 McCarter & English https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarter-&-english-llp/United States 948 86 9.07% ▼ -4
34 Vedder Price https://www.linkedin.com/company/vedder-price-pc/United States 799 70 8.76% ▲ 33
35 Loeb & Loeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/loeb-loeb-llp/United States 851 73 8.58% ▲ 3
36 Hughes Hubbard & Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/hughes-hubbard-&-reed-llp/United States 572 49 8.57% ▼ -2
37 Kelley Drye & Warren https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelley-drye-&-warren-llp/United States 692 56 8.09% ▲ 8
38 Factor https://www.linkedin.com/company/factor-law/United States 542 43 7.93% ▼ -8
39 Day Pitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-pitney-llp/United States 873 67 7.67% ▲ 1
40 Bond, Schoeneck & King https://www.linkedin.com/company/bond-schoeneck-&-king-pllc/United States 759 58 7.64% ▲ 12
41 Robins Kaplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinskaplanllp/United States 529 40 7.56% ▲ 3
42 Phelps Dunbar https://www.linkedin.com/company/phelps-dunbar-llp/United States 787 55 6.99% ▲ 24
43 Greenspoon Marder https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenspoon-marder-llp/United States 588 41 6.97% ▲ 42
44 Fredrikson & Byron https://www.linkedin.com/company/fredrikson-&-byron-p-a-/United States 805 56 6.96% ▼ -9
45 Schulte Roth & Zabel https://www.linkedin.com/company/schulte-roth-zabel/United States 795 55 6.92% ▼ -6
46 Barclay Damon https://www.linkedin.com/company/barclaydamonllp/United States 564 39 6.91% ▼ -27
47 Carlton Fields https://www.linkedin.com/company/carltonfields/United States 826 57 6.90% ▲ 21
48 FordHarrison https://www.linkedin.com/company/fordharrisonlaw/United States 537 37 6.89% ▼ -11
49 Cadwalader, Wickersham & Tafthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cadwalader-wickersham-&-taft-llp/United States 999 68 6.81% ▼ -8
50 Bass, Berry & Sims https://www.linkedin.com/company/bass-berry-&-sims/United States 625 42 6.72% ▲ 21
51 Knobbe Martens https://www.linkedin.com/company/knobbe-martens-olson-&-bear-llp/United States 640 42 6.56% ▲ 8
52 Smith Gambrell Russell https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-gambrell-russell-llp/United States 572 37 6.47% ▼ -9
53 Quintairos, Prieto, Wood, & Boyerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/quintairos-prieto-wood-&-boyer-p-a-/United States 890 57 6.40% ▼ -17
54 Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/finnegan-henderson-farabow-garrett-&-dunner-llp/United States 914 58 6.35% ▲ 6
55 FindLaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/findlaw/United States 530 33 6.23% ▲ 17
56 Williams Mullen https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-mullen/United States 598 37 6.19% ▲ 1
57 Munger, Tolles & Olson https://www.linkedin.com/company/munger-tolles-&-olson/United States 539 32 5.94% ▲ 12
58 Hall Booth Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/hall-booth-smith-p-c-/United States 739 43 5.82% ▼ -9
59 U.S. Legal Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-s--legal-support-inc-/United States 889 49 5.51% ▲ 16
60 Stoel Rives https://www.linkedin.com/company/stoel-rives-llp/United States 878 48 5.47% ▼ -7
61 Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankelhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kramer-levin-naftalis-&-frankel-llp/United States 735 40 5.44% ▼ -29
62 Butler Snow https://www.linkedin.com/company/butler-snow-llp/United States 720 39 5.42% ▲ 21
63 Choate, Hall & Stewart https://www.linkedin.com/company/choate-hall-&-stewart/United States 556 30 5.40% ▼ -21
64 Moore & Van Allen https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-&-van-allen-pllc/United States 760 41 5.39% ▲ 1
65 Thompson, Coe, Cousins & Ironshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coe/United States 502 27 5.38% New Entry
66 Armstrong Teasdale https://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrongteasdale/United States 619 32 5.17% ▲ 20
67 Allen Matkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/allen-matkins/United States 525 27 5.14% ▼ -20
68 Chapman and Cutler https://www.linkedin.com/company/chapman-and-cutler-llp/United States 507 26 5.13% New Entry
69 Shutts & Bowen https://www.linkedin.com/company/shutts-bowen/United States 650 31 4.77% ▲ 19
70 Burr & Forman https://www.linkedin.com/company/burrforman/United States 862 41 4.76% ▼ -7
71 Jones Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/joneswalkerllp/United States 781 37 4.74% ▼ -10
72 Frontline Managed Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/frontlinems/United States 707 33 4.67% ▲ 9
73 Esquire Deposition Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/esquire-solutions/United States 748 34 4.55% ▲ 5
74 Winstead https://www.linkedin.com/company/winstead-pc/United States 777 35 4.50% ▲ 5
75 Wicker Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/wicker-smith/United States 579 26 4.49% ▲ 5
76 Adams and Reese https://www.linkedin.com/company/adams-and-reese-llp/United States 723 32 4.43% ▼ -14
77 GrayRobinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayrobinson-p-a-/United States 703 27 3.84% ▲ 12
78 Eckert Seamans https://www.linkedin.com/company/eckert-seamans/United States 623 22 3.53% ▼ -5
79 Shearman & Sterling https://www.linkedin.com/company/shearman-&-sterling-llp/United States 904 11 1.22% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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